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Ranking of Students Admitted to the Honor Course “Mediterranean Futures: Addressing Global Challenges” 

Arab-Mediterranean Campus – 1st Edition (a.y. 2025/2026) 

 

 
The 100 candidates admitted to the Honor Course “Mediterranean Futures: Addressing Global Challenges” as part of 
the first edition of the Arab-Mediterranean Campus project (a.y. 2025/2026) are listed in Table 1. The final ranking 
indicates, for each candidate, the score assigned by the Committee in Phase 2 (CV and transcript of records), in Phase 3 
(video interview), as well as the final score, obtained from the sum of the two. 
 
Table 1 

N. COUNTRY SURNAME NAME 
SCORE 

PHASE 2 

SCORE 

PHASE 3 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

1 UAE Mahrah Mahrah Alshehhi 56,18 40,00 96,18 

2 UAE Ahmed Tasneem 56,03 40,00 96,03 

3 UAE Alhosani Hamad 55,88 40,00 95,88 

4 UAE Almenhali Wadeema Saleh  54,60 40,00 94,60 

5 
UAE 

Alkaabi 
Dana Salem 

Abdulla Ali 
54,30 40,00 94,30 

6 UAE Daiban Abdulla 54,08 40,00 94,08 

7 UAE Farouk Engy 56,70 35,00 91,70 

8 UAE Khalighinasab Marieh 56,63 35,00 91,63 

9 UAE Assaf Fadwa 55,28 35,00 90,28 

10 Türkiye Acır İlbilge 56,40 40,00 96,40 

11 Türkiye Aladmi 
Basem Abdo 

Ahmed 
54,90 40,00 94,90 

12 Türkiye Deligoz Mehmet Enes 54,30 40,00 94,30 

13 Türkiye Yetimoğlu Tuana 53,85 40,00 93,85 

14 Türkiye Eğri Ecenaz 55,58 35,00 90,58 

15 Türkiye Ismail Maiyas 54,48 35,00 89,48 

16 Türkiye Eshahawe Rayan 54,00 35,00 89,00 

17 Türkiye Tatlı Mehmet Anıl 53,92 35,00 88,92 

18 Türkiye Kerimoğlu Şirin 53,40 35,00 88,40 

19 Türkiye Yılmaz Rüzgar 53,25 35,00 88,25 

20 Türkiye Hacoğlu Mahmut 53,10 35,00 88,10 

21 Syria Jadoun  Maya  54,10 40,00 94,10 

22 Syria Ahmad Loujain 58,40 35,00 93,40 

23 Syria Al Beesh Jaafar 51,13 40,00 91,13 

24 Syria Almahamid  Abdulrahman  50,82 40,00 90,82 

25 Syria Alshawa Sara 55,50 35,00 90,50 

26 Syria Bakleh Ayman 49,50 40,00 89,50 

27 Syria Gharib Zena 48,60 40,00 88,60 

28 Syria Lahfi  Ahmed 44,47 40,00 84,47 

29 Syria Muhra Yara 49,14 35,00 84,14 

30 Syria Shaheen Mohamad 49,02 35,00 84,02 

31 Syria Khatib Alaa Alden 48,60 35,00 83,60 
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32 Syria Gharib Sara 48,00 35,00 83,00 

33 Saudi Arabia  Alalshiekh Nouf 54,60 40,00 94,60 

34 Saudi Arabia  Fakeera Rafal 52,20 40,00 92,20 

35 Saudi Arabia  Alsefri Ftoon  55,50 35,00 90,50 

36 Saudi Arabia  Almajaishi Nora 54,96 35,00 89,96 

37 Saudi Arabia  Ali Alghamdi Shahd 51,54 35,00 86,54 

38 Qatar  Al-Daba Majd 59,10 40,00 99,10 

39 Palestina  Abuaita Marah 56,40 40,00 96,40 

40 Palestine  Tammam Rahma  54,54 40,00 94,54 

41 Palestine  Zaghal Tariq 54,51 40,00 94,51 

42 Palestine  Shahrouri Mohammad 54,38 40,00 94,38 

43 Palestine  Hamad Rasha 51,90 40,00 91,90 

44 Palestine  Hatu Doaa 51,90 40,00 91,90 

45 Palestine  Ahmad Leen 51,78 40,00 91,78 

46 Palestine  Batta Manal 51,68 40,00 91,68 

47 Palestine  Naser Jenin 56,10 35,00 91,10 

48 Palestine  Alawneh Reema 51,83 35,00 86,83 

49 Palestine  Alawna Amal 51,75 35,00 86,75 

50 Palestine  Hamdan Ahmed 51,66 35,00 86,66 

51 Morocco  Souihel Ilias 56,03 40,00 96,03 

52 Morocco  Rmili Hind 52,50 40,00 92,50 

53 Morocco  El Gour Wissal 51,00 40,00 91,00 

54 Morocco  Bahloul Malak 46,20 40,00 86,20 

55 Morocco  Sabhi Youssef 45,02 40,00 85,02 

56 Morocco  Fifaliana Fanasina 
Razanamparany 

Narizay 
44,03 40,00 84,03 

57 Morocco  Hiba El Abbasi 48,75 35,00 83,75 

58 Morocco  Kabil Oumaima 45,03 35,00 80,03 

59 Lybia  Alatrash Islam   54,56 35,00 89,56 

60 Lybia  Masoud Ali 53,70 35,00 88,70 

61 Lybia  Alhaj Salem Mohamed 48,00 35,00 83,00 

62 Lybia  Seedi Seif 46,92 35,00 81,92 

63 Lebanon  Al Hachem Dana 57,00 40,00 97,00 

64 Lebanon  Fakih Tamara 57,00 40,00 97,00 

65 Lebanon  El Feghali Naya 57,00 40,00 97,00 

66 Lebanon  Ghalayini Saad 56,85 40,00 96,85 

67 Lebanon  Sallit Josiane 55,35 40,00 95,35 

68 Lebanon  Agha Reem 55,28 40,00 95,28 

69 Lebanon  Lea Mourad 54,60 40,00 94,60 

70 Lebanon  Aoun Cynthia 54,00 40,00 94,00 

71 Lebanon  Hajjar Karl 57,00 35,00 92,00 

72 Lebanon  Harakeh Aya 55,88 35,00 90,88 

73 Lebanon  Haidar Sasha  54,90 35,00 89,90 

74 Israel Shmueli Amit 50,70 35,00 85,70 
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75 Israel Malka Ariel 48,00 35,00 83,00 

76 Iraq  Fadhil Farah Nooreldeen 52,50 35,00 87,50 

77 Iraq  Al Juhaishi Hanaa 47,40 35,00 82,40 

78 Iraq  Mustafa Mamoon Thaer 46,50 35,00 81,50 

79 Iraq  Kamil  Salwa Anmar 46,50 35,00 81,50 

80 Egypt Mohammad  Maisoon  55,50 40,00 95,50 

81 Egypt Elsadek 
Mohamed Zyad 

Mohamed 
53,43 40,00 93,43 

82 Egypt Noor 

Haidy Awad 

Ahmed Elsayed 

Noor  

52,13 40,00 92,13 

83 Egypt 
Abdelaziz Elyass 

Ageed  
Alamin 55,80 35,00 90,80 

84 Egypt Hegazy Ammar 50,29 40,00 90,29 

85 Egypt Youssef Nour Awad 47,05 40,00 87,05 

86 Bahrain  Baig  Suha Kadhem  55,20 40,00 95,20 

87 Bahrain  Salmat Sondos 41,85 40,00 81,85 

88 Bahrain  Abdulaziz Maram 43,80 35,00 78,80 

89 Tunisia  Roudayna Taraaoui 51,87 40,00 91,87 

90 Tunisia  Cherif Houssem 54,48 35,00 89,48 

91 Tunisia  Mechken Yasmine 49,26 40,00 89,26 

92 Tunisia  Souissi Asma 45,72 40,00 85,72 

93 Tunisia  Hazem Bellil 45,00 40,00 85,00 

94 Tunisia  Araibi Noor 49,59 35,00 84,59 

95 Tunisia  Aicha Saidi 49,59 35,00 84,59 

96 Tunisia  Cherif  Chams 49,50 35,00 84,50 

97 Tunisia  Ouri Ansem 49,20 35,00 84,20 

98 Tunisia  Chaker Rim 49,14 35,00 84,14 

99 Tunisia  Gzom Hayfa 43,20 35,00 78,20 

100 Algeria  Hassaine Nassila 40,80 40,00 80,80 

 

 

 

 


